ICAC NSW EXHIBIT

Tian (Tim) XU (O

CCRs

6 APR to 8 APR 2015
between

HUANG (0

CLEMENTS (O

66)

and 0-209

09

3

Date

Time

Phone Service A

6/04/2015

12:40:25

Phone Service A User

Phone Service B

7/04/2015

10:01:42

7/04/2015

10:04:52

7/04/2015

10:04:54

7/04/2015

10:51:52

66 Changran HUANG
66 Changran HUANG
67 Tian (Tim) XU
67 Tian (Tim) XU

7/04/2015

10:55:09

Jamie CLEMENTS

7/04/2015

10:56:34

7/04/2015

10:56:35

7/04/2015

10:58:05

7/04/2015

10:59:48

7/04/2015

10:59:52

7/04/2015

11:03:13

7/04/2015

11:03:14

7/04/2015

11:13:40

7/04/2015

11:14:17

7/04/2015

11:14:19

7/04/2015

16:20:13

66 Changran HUANG

67 Tian (Tim) XU

67 Tian (Tim) XU
Jamie CLEMENTS

67 Tian (Tim) XU

67 Tian (Tim) XU

67 Tian (Tim) XU

67 Tian (Tim) XU
Jamie CLEMENTS

67 Tian (Tim) XU

67 Tian (Tim) XU

66

7/04/2015

16:42:26

Changran HUANG

66

8/04/2015

ISEIESS

Changran HUANG

66

8/04/2015

15:13:14

Changran HUANG

(el e} leo] o} o) o} o] jo} o} o} o} lo} o} o} o} o} jo} fo )l fo} Ne)

66

Changran HUANG

Phone Service B User |Duration |Phone Service A Location
(mm:ss)
Tian (Tim) XU 00:22 NORTH SYDNEY 54 MCLAREN
Tian (Tim) XU 00:23 KILLARNEY HEIGHTS; STARKEY ST
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Tian (Tim) XU 00:36 SYDNEY 450 GEORGE ST
Tian (Tim) XU 00:24 WEST STREET
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Tian (Tim) XU 00:39 DAVID JONES
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Tian (Tim) XU SMS CITY SOUTH #
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Jamie CLEMENTS SMS
Tian (Tim) XU 00:15 KILLARNEY HEIGHTS; STARKEY ST
Tian (Tim) XU 00:50 NORTHBRIDGE SAILORS BAY RD (GOLF CLUB)
Tian (Tim) XU 00:04 REDFERN TE
Tian (Tim) XU 00:03 WATERLOO MCEVOY ST

R19/1098






