## **ICAC NSW EXHIBIT**

## CCRs

## 6 APR to 8 APR 2015

between

HUANG (04

Tian (Tim) XU (04 67) and 04 209

CLEMENTS (04 809)

Date	Time	Phone Service A		Phone Service A User	Phone Service B		Phone Service B User	Duration (mm:ss)	Phone Service A Location
6/04/2015	12:40:25	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:22	NORTH SYDNEY 54 MCLAREN
7/04/2015	10:01:42	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:23	KILLARNEY HEIGHTS; STARKEY ST
7/04/2015	10:04:52	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	10:04:54	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	10:51:52	04	9	Jamie CLEMENTS	04	67	Tian (Tim) XU	00:36	SYDNEY 450 GEORGE ST
7/04/2015	10:55:09	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:24	WEST STREET
7/04/2015	10:56:34	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	10:56:35	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	10:58:05	04	9	Jamie CLEMENTS	04	67	Tian (Tim) XU	00:39	DAVID JONES
7/04/2015	10:59:48	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	10:59:52	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	11:03:13	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	11:03:14	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	11:13:40	04	9	Jamie CLEMENTS	04	67	Tian (Tim) XU	SMS	CITY SOUTH #
7/04/2015	11:14:17	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	11:14:19	04	7	Tian (Tim) XU	04	809	Jamie CLEMENTS	SMS	
7/04/2015	16:20:13	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:15	KILLARNEY HEIGHTS; STARKEY ST
7/04/2015	16:42:26	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:50	NORTHBRIDGE SAILORS BAY RD (GOLF CLUB)
8/04/2015	15:12:59	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:04	REDFERN TE
8/04/2015	15:13:14	04	6	Changran HUANG	04	209	Tian (Tim) XU	00:03	WATERLOO MCEVOY ST